
8.45
8.53
9.0
9.35
10. 0

Saxo-Rhapsody (Coates,
Three Musketeers (vocal)
Newsreel, with Commentary
Radio Rhythm Revue
Close down
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6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.0
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7.35

8.14

8.26
8.34

8.46
8.55
8.58
9. 0
9.25
9.31
9.57

10. 0
10.50
11, 0
11.20

Correspondence School session
(see page 25)
"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Traditional Folk
Songs, Folk Songs of Scotland
yang and Women, merely Med-ey :

Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Famous Orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café Music
Children’s session (Big Brother
Bill, with Aunt Joy)
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON.
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost"
rend
War Review)

Local Ne Service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Chamber Orchestra,
"Cherry Ripe" ....s. arr, BridgeWinter Course Talk: "Humour in
Literature, Modern Humorists," by
Miss W. McQuilkan
Programme by St. Kilda Band
(conducted by R. Waterston), with
popular interludes
The Band,"The Black Knight" March

: Rimmer" Pop Goes the Weasel" .. TrumanFour Smith Brothers,"It’s Another Day to
bascaaee™avis

"My Home in the Highland byes
4d

Riehm
The Band,
"Lustspiel Overture" . Kela Bela
"Rendezvous Intermezzo"

Ord Hume
Roosters Concert Party,
"Tommy’s Little Day "..Merriman
The Band,"In a Monastery Garden"

Ketelbey
"Thoughts " Waltz ...... Alford
Thomas Case (baritone)
The Band
"Harlequin March" .... Rimmer
Station notices
Newsree!, with CommentaryBlue Hungarian Band,
"TI Give My Heart"" Coronets of England: Charles ll."Loncon .Piano-Accordion Band,"It’s Foolish, But It’s Fun"

Stolz
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GVO totes2m
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7.45
7.568.0

410. 0
10.15
10.30

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing!"
Necording
SONATA PROGRAMME: Fritz Kreis-
ler (violin), and Franz Rupp
(piano), Sonata No. 9 in A Major
("Kreutzer") (Beethoven)
8.28 Charles Panzera (baritone)
8.32 Ethel! Bartlett and
Robertson (piano), Sonata for Two
Pianos (Arnold Bax)
8.52 Edouard Commette (organ),
Sonata No. 6, Allegro Molto (Men-
delssohn) j

CHAMBER MUSIC: Grinke and Mar-
tin (violins), Forbes (viola), Ter-zetto for Two Violins and Viola,
Op. 74 (Dvorak)
9.24 Helene Ludolph (soprano)
9.27 Thurston (clarinet), with
the Jriller String Quartet, Clarinet
Quintet (Bliss)
9.55 Alexander Borowsky (piano),
"Malaga’ (Albeniz)
Meditation music
Music at Your. Fireside
Close down

: We
7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School session
41.0
11.20
12. 0

(see page 25)
For My Lady: Traditional Folk
Songs, Folk Songs of Scotland
on gains

and Women: Merely Med-
ey
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

er spy Educational session —

. o
5.15
6. 0
6.15

10. 0

Children’s session
Tea Dance by English Orchestras
"Michael Strogoff"’
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review
Memories of Other DaysTalk on Work of Crippled
Children’s Society by the President,
Vv. Wise
After dinner music
Hill-Billy Round-up
Listeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Chamber music, introducing
Mozart’s Quartet in D Minor, Blech
String Quartet
Close down

|
TUESDAY aes
1 yb bed

AUCKLAND
1070.¢, 280m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)1215 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.15 in His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by Healthand Beauty session (Marina)5: 0 Molly and the Young Rascals5.30 Peter the Pilot (final broadcast)6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the hour
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experiences8.45 Evening review9. 0 Doctor Mac

9.16 Behind the Microphone
10. 0 oo Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
{30k c. 265 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
0 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
OQ Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
p.m. & 1.15 ews from London
In His Steps
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Name Three for "‘Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London

—
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SONNNNDOOTH
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. Pinocchio
Fred and
mtegie EverybodyHistory and All That

Lords of the Air
Pronunciation JackpotsHeadline News, followed by Strange
ExperiencesDoctor Mac
Scottish session ("Andra")
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London

12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH£436 Kc 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,
8.45a.m. News from London

QO Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE [iOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House (first
broadcast)

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15p.m. News from London
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Favourite artists
3.30 heir songs for you
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session

Lee from Christchurch Cathe-r 1 ae
Name Three for "Wise Ow!’
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All That
Lords of the Air
Captain KiddHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experiences
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Back to the Old School
The Variety Hour
Roll out the rhythm
News from London
Close down

4 a DUNEDIN4286 k ¢. 234 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London30° Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lang-Worth on Parade10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 pe
are Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Melodies for You, Madam
4.30 Headline News, followed by TheHealth and Beauty session5. O The Children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army5.15 Name Three for Wise Owl"5.30 Pinocchio
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allien
6.15 News from London
6.30 In lighter vein7. 0 Fred and Maqgie Everybody7.15 History and All That30 Lords of the Air
45 The Story Behind the Song
. O Headline News, followed by Strange
45
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Experiences (first broadcast)
The Hawk
Doctor [ac
The Laush of the Week (final
brodcast)
News from London
Close down

O71
PALMERSTON: Nth.
1400 kee 244 mM:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Talk by "Uncle Scrim"0-9.30 Selected recordings45 p.m. Bright music
5& News from London45 Gardening session
15 Magnificent Heritage: "The Dukeof Marlborough"
30 Air Spy45 One Girl in a Million

N=

O2@

ao oo

9o°o

7
8. 0 Headline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn

8.30 Talk on Pig Production (Whey
production)

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Announcer’s session
10. 0 Close down

NO MORE
MOTHERS
needfearbelngunable to rearbabyac the breast_Bytaking Lactagol during and after pregnancy an
adequate supply of rich nourishing breastmilk is
assured andthemotherisalsorelievedofallriskof
strain,axhaustionanddebility.

8SouthwickAvenue
PortsdownEstates
Porchester,Hants.

Dear:Madam,
Youmaybe interested to know thatat the end of
March had 0 baby daughterwho wasbarely 3-Ibs. in
weight: wasable tofeedher fromthefirstbutwewere
both So weak thatnurse suggestedLactagolmighthelp
uSboth. hadhad a bad 'hemorrhageandbabywas
premature
Canyoubelieve,thatnowat4}monthsold,babyJean
weighs 21-Ibs.2 am asfitandwell asever 4 wasand
Jean IS 0healthybonnybaby wouldliketo offermy
heartfelt thanks to Lactagolandhope thatifthisletterwill interestothermothers youwillindeeduseit:

Mrs:DorothyGardnera

LACTAGOL
recommended bythemedicalprofessionforover40
years,ensuresadequatenaturai secretion: Maternalmilk,Pure andgerm-free,made richand

rioxerishindby Lactagol willsafeguard babyagainstricketsmostinfantiieailments. Thenon-fatteningrestorative
properties ofLactagol will alsogreatly benefit themotherbeforeandafterconfinement: The nursing
motherwho finds thathermilk isPoorinquantityorqualitycanstimulate3 richandabundantflowby
takingLactagol.

Both expectant and nursing mothersFREE shouldwriteforsampleofLactagolandusefulbookletto:
Miss JJ: E: Don, Lactogol Ltd:, Depta EotP.o. Box 977, Wellington:
Lactagol IssoldbyallChemistsandStorer

LACTAGOL LIMITED,MITCHAM;SURREY.

Worivalled
Yerstadborn
COUGHS
&COLDS
WOODS'
GREATPEPPERMINT

CURE


